M100007341

| (Requestor's Name) | |
|---|---|
| (Address) | |
| (Address) | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | |
| | |
| (Business Entity Name) | |
| (Document Number) | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | - |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Office Use Only | |
| | |

ę.



07/21/17--01023--018 **125.00

T AUG 25 - EH 9: 21 17 AUG 25 - EH 9: 21 24 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 24

AUG 2 8 2017

T SCHROEDER

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Section |
|-----|--------------------------|
| | Division of Corporations |

ų,

Jennifer Hoey Interior Design LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

| | Karen Curry | | | | | | |
|--|------------------------------------|---|------------------------------------|-----------------------|--|--|--|
| | | Ň | ame of Person | | | | |
| | Jennifery Hoey Interior Design LLC | | | | | | |
| | · | F | irm/Company | | | | |
| | PO Box 6409 | | | | | | |
| | | | Address | | | | |
| | Ketchum, ID | 83340-6409 | | | | | |
| | City/State and Zip Code | | | | | | |
| | karen@jenniferl | hoey.com | | | | | |
| | | E-mail address: (to be use | d for future annual r | eport no | tification) | | |
| For further info | ormation concerni | ng this matter, please call: | | | | | |
| Karen Curry | | | 208 720-0410 | | 10 | | |
| | Name | of Contact Person | Area Code | Day | time Telephone Number | | |
| MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | | STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle | | | | | |
| | | | | Tallahassee, FL 32301 | | | |
| | heck for the follow | | | F 0 | | | |
| ■ 51. | 25.00 Filing Fee | □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | Certified Copy | ree & | □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy | | |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

. .

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.9902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-UMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| and anavagable, enter alternate na | ine adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor | | | gany, there i | |
|--------------------------------------|---|--------------|------------------------------------|---------------|---------------|
| Idaho | | 3. | 42-1745755 | | |
| (Jarisdiction under the law of wh | ich foreign hinited fiability company is organized) | | (FEI number, if app | heable) | |
| | (Date first transacted business in Florida, it prior to | registration | | | |
| | (See socialis 665.0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine | | PO Box 6409 | 3 | |
| 2000 Towerside Terrac | | 6. | (Mailing Address) | | |
| (Niree) Address of Principal Office) | | | Ketchum, ID 83340-6409 | | 2 |
| Miami, FL 33137 | | | | | رتق |
| | | | | | $\frac{1}{2}$ |
| | | | | • | C., |
| | and Disside a solution of against: (B.O. Box | NOT | accentable) | | 11 |
| Name and street addres | s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box | <u>14071</u> | | | |
| Name: | Registered Agent Solutions, Inc. | | | | ÷ |
| wante. | | | | 二 三 二 | 1 |
| Office Address: | 155 Office Plaza Drive, Suite A | | | > | . = 4 |
| 0 | | | | | |
| | Tallahassee | | , Florida <u>32301</u> (Zapude) | | |
| | | | (Zip Ciae) | | |

| . The name, title or capacity | y and address of the person(s) who has | have authority to manage 15/are: | |
|-------------------------------|---|----------------------------------|-------------------|
| Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: | Title or Capacity; | Name and Address: |
| Member / Owner | Jennifer Hoey Smith | | |
| | PO Box 64097 112 Badger Ln Ketchum, ID 83340 | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| <u></u> | | | |

(Use attachments if necessary)

٠..

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

| · | Jet | dy Arah | ` |
|---|-----|-----------------------------------|----------|
| | -0- | Signatury of an authorized person | |
| | | | |

Typed or printed name of signee

State of Idaho

Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE OF JENNIFER HOEY INTERIOR DESIGN LLC

File Number W 32588

I, LAWERENCE DENNEY, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, hereby certify that I am the custodian of the limited liability company records of this State.

I FURTHER CERTIFY That the records of this office show that the above-named limited liability company filed a certificate of organization in Idaho on 16 August 2004.

I FURTHER CERTIFY That the limited liability company has not been dissolved.

Dated: July 10, 2017



Pawerene C SECRETARY OF STATE